

**Village Community Development District No.11  
ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT  
FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS**

Unit 37					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,452.39
2016	\$484.28	\$1,158.34	\$116.07	\$1,758.70	\$26,968.11
2017	\$501.40	\$1,142.33	\$116.15	\$1,759.88	\$26,466.70
2018	\$516.08	\$1,125.79	\$116.02	\$1,757.89	\$25,950.63
2019	\$533.20	\$1,108.74	\$116.03	\$1,757.97	\$25,417.43
2020	\$552.77	\$1,089.37	\$116.04	\$1,758.17	\$24,864.66
2021	\$574.78	\$1,067.52	\$116.05	\$1,758.35	\$24,289.88
2022	\$599.24	\$1,044.77	\$116.17	\$1,760.18	\$23,690.65
2023	\$621.25	\$1,021.13	\$116.06	\$1,758.43	\$23,069.40
2024	\$645.71	\$996.58	\$116.05	\$1,758.34	\$22,423.69
2025	\$672.61	\$970.20	\$118.09	\$1,758.90	\$21,751.08
2026	\$701.96	\$941.85	\$116.16	\$1,759.97	\$21,049.11
2027	\$731.31	\$912.28	\$116.14	\$1,759.74	\$20,317.80
2028	\$760.66	\$881.51	\$116.04	\$1,758.22	\$19,557.14
2029	\$792.46	\$849.48	\$116.03	\$1,757.97	\$18,764.68
2030	\$826.70	\$815.57	\$116.05	\$1,758.32	\$17,937.97
2031	\$863.39	\$779.65	\$116.10	\$1,759.15	\$17,074.58
2032	\$900.08	\$742.18	\$116.05	\$1,758.31	\$16,174.50
2033	\$939.21	\$703.09	\$116.05	\$1,758.36	\$15,235.29
2034	\$980.79	\$662.29	\$116.11	\$1,759.19	\$14,254.50
2035	\$1,024.82	\$618.39	\$116.12	\$1,759.33	\$13,229.68
2036	\$1,071.29	\$571.23	\$116.07	\$1,758.59	\$12,158.39
2037	\$1,120.21	\$521.92	\$116.04	\$1,758.17	\$11,038.19
2038	\$1,171.57	\$470.36	\$116.02	\$1,757.95	\$9,866.62
2039	\$1,225.38	\$416.43	\$116.02	\$1,757.82	\$8,641.24
2040	\$1,284.08	\$359.96	\$116.17	\$1,760.22	\$7,357.16
2041	\$1,342.78	\$300.86	\$116.15	\$1,759.79	\$6,014.38
2042	\$1,403.93	\$239.06	\$116.10	\$1,759.08	\$4,610.46
2043	\$1,467.52	\$174.45	\$116.03	\$1,758.00	\$3,142.94
2044	\$1,536.00	\$106.87	\$116.09	\$1,758.97	\$1,606.93
2045	\$1,606.93	\$36.16	\$116.11	\$1,759.20	\$0.00
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$27,452.39</b>	<b>\$21,828.37</b>	<b>\$3,482.37</b>	<b>\$52,763.13</b>	

<b>Total Principal</b>	<b>\$58,120,000</b>
<b>Total Net Interest</b>	<b>44,623,019</b>
<b>Total Admin.</b>	<b>7,118,886</b>
<b>Total Asses.</b>	<b>\$107,861,904</b>

Interest Rate: 4.464%

<b># acres platted</b>	<b>21.45</b>
<b>net total asses. acres</b>	<b>498.29</b>
<b># lots platted</b>	<b>88</b>
<b>Total Asses. per Lot</b>	<b>52,763</b>

2015-2045

**Number of Payments**  
**Average Annual Assessment**

**30**

**\$1,758.77**